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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED 
 
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE 
 
 
ASK ALL: 
JAN6ATTN Thinking about the riot that took place at the U.S. Capitol on January 6 of last year… 
 

Overall, how much attention would you say has been paid to the riot at the U.S. Capitol and 
its impacts? 

 
Jan 10-17, 

2022 
 Sep 13-19, 

2021 
Mar 1-7, 

2021 
35 Too much attention 29 28 
31 Too little attention 35 27 
33 About the right amount of attention 34 44 
1 No answer 1 1 

 
 
ASK ALL: 
JAN6CMTHEAR As you may know, a committee in the House of Representatives is investigating the January 6 

Capitol riot. 
 

How much, if anything, have you heard or read about this committee and the investigation? 
 

Jan 10-17, 
2022 

 Sep 13-19, 
2021 

26 A lot 11 
54 A little 57 
19 Nothing at all 31 
1 No answer 1 

 
 
ASK ALL: 
JAN6CONFCM How confident are you that the committee’s investigation will be fair and reasonable? 
 

Jan 10-17, 
2022 

 Sep 13-19, 
2021 

15 Very confident 11 
29 Somewhat confident 34 
28 Not too confident 32 
26 Not at all confident 22 
1 No answer 1 
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ASK ALL: 
JAN6_DTRESP How much responsibility, if any, did Donald Trump bear for the violence and destruction 

committed by some of his supporters when they broke into the U.S. Capitol on January 6, 
2021?  

 
Jan 10-17, 

2022 
 Jan 8-12, 

20211 
43 A lot 52 
24 A little 23 
32 None at all 24 
2 No answer 1 
   

 
 
 
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED  
 
 
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE 
 
 
 
ASK ALL:    
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:  

ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING [N=1,917]: 
PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to…2 
    Something No Lean Lean 
 Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem 
              26 31 27 14 2 16 20 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1  In January 2021, the question was, “How much responsibility, if any, does Donald Trump bear for the violence and  

destruction committed by some of his supporters after they broke into the U.S. Capitol?” 
2  PARTY and PARTYLN asked in a prior survey. 


